LASCO DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
TOP 10 SHAREHOLDINGS AS AT MARCH 31, 2019

NAME JOINT HOLDERS UNITS PERCENTAGES
EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LIMITED 1,649,551,260 47.03
LASCELLES A. CHIN 1,019,337,780 29.06
MAYBERRY JAMAICAN EQUITIES LIMITED 66,691,654 1.90
PETER M. CHIN 25,257,522 0.72
YUAN LIAO 30,160,300 0.86
JCSD TRUSTEE SERVICES LTD. A/C #76579-02 27,487,965 0.78
WAYNE M. CHIN 21,184,860 0.60
PAM — POOLED EQUITY FUND 21,737,102 0.62
MANWEI INTERNATIONAL LTD 21,290,062 0.61

JOEL IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ 20,000,000 0.57



NAME
PRIMARY HOLDER

LASCELLES CHIN

EILEEN CHIN

KENNETH HALL

PETER CHIN

GARY PEART

VINCENT CHEN

JACINTH HALL-TRACEY

JAMES RAWLE

COLIN MAXWELL

LASCO DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
DIRECTORS AND CONNECTED PARTIES
SHAREHOLDINGS AS AT MARCH 31, 2019

POSITION
*JOINT HOLDER UNITS

1,015,337,780
EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LTD.  {1,649,551,260}
EILEEN CHIN — DIRECT { 15,116,165}

15,116,165
LASCELLES CHIN —DIRECT {1,019,337,780}

2,753,000

25,257,522
{ 14,000,000}

1,397,000

1,000,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

PERCENTAGES

29.2211
47.2873
0.4331

0.4331
29.2211

0.0789

0.7201
0.3991

0.0400

0.0294

0.00

0.00

0.00



EXECUTIVES HOLDINGS AND CONNECTED PARTIES REPORT

NAME
PRIMARY HOLDER

PETER CHIN

PAUL SHOUCAIR

SHELLYANN JACKSON

PETER HYLTON

HORTENSE EDWARDS

CHRISTINE BUCKNOR

DWAINE WILLIAMS

PN
LASCO,

LASCO DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

SHAREHOLDINGS AS AT MARCH 31, 2019

POSITION
*JOINT HOLDER

UNITS

25,257,522
{14,000,000}

0.00

0.00

72,121

183,000

0.00

0.00

PERCENTAGES

0.7201
0.3991

0.0000

0.0000

0.0002

0.0054

0.0000

0.0000



